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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rylie Bethke539
USA Elite

9.175 9.000 9.6009.450 37.225
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Walker546
USA Elite

8.275 9.300 8.9258.625 35.125
6 1 5 6 2 

2 

A'layla Scott545
USA Elite

8.100 9.000 8.7508.900 34.750
7 2T 3 7 3 

3 

Melia Carlton552
CCGI

8.475 8.400 9.0008.775 34.650
4 5 4 5 4 

4 

Noelia Calvillo567
TEC

8.000 7.975 9.1759.000 34.150
8 9 2 4 5 

5 

Arielle Roark593
Clovis

8.775 8.550 9.2007.500 34.025
2 4 9 3 6 

6 

Avery Leveque590
Clovis

8.500 8.350 9.3007.775 33.925
3 6T 8 2 7 

7 

Remy Kalpakoff564
Excel

8.450 8.250 8.4008.000 33.100
5 8 7 8 8 

8 

Zoe Fujii574
Legacy

7.375 8.350 7.4008.100 31.225
9 6T 6 9 9 

9 
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